
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

July 25, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

FILED 

JUL 2 5 2016 

KRIS W. KOBACH 
SECRETARY Of STATE 

Adrien Zacheriah Worf 
A. Name of Candidate: ----------------------------

305 Prairie Lane 
Address: -------------------------------

Holcomb KS 67851 
City and Zip Code: _________________ _ 

Finney 
County: ______ _ 

State Senate 39 
Office Sought:------------------- District: -------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 0 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 1,365.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 1,365.00 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 310.35 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 
1,054.65 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 0 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7/22/16 

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Adrien Zachariah Worf 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

5/20/16 

6/4/16 

6/6/16 

6/20/16 

6/30/16 

7/9/16 

7/14/16 

7/18/16 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

J. Marc Cottrell 
PO Box 39 
Meade KS 67864-0039 

Carole Geier 
1125 Pririeview 
Garden City KS 67846 

Vincent & Doral J. Mancini 
PO Box 699 
Sublette KS 67877 

Lindy Duree 
503 Sierra Court 
Dodge City KS 67801 

Cindy undell-Guy 
1043 N. Jefferson 
Wichita KS 67203 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Petroleum Landman 
Oil & Gas Industry 

Artist 
Rne Arts Industry 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

./ 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

500.00 

40.00 

250.00 

200.00 

200.00 

100.00 

25.00 

50.00 

1,365.00 

1,365.00 

Page _2 _ of_3 _ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Adrien Zachariah Worf 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Staples 

6/10/16 2508 E. Kansas Ave. 
Garden City KS 67846 

89.94 

e1m ursement or mea supp 1es 

7/14/16 campaign meeting 38.54 

Reimbursement for campaign logo design 

7/18/16 100.00 

0 

7/18/16 305 Prairie Lane 81.87 
Holcomb KS 67851 

310.35 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 310.35 

310.35 

Page J__ of}__ 


