KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 25, 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

FILED

JUL 25 2016

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

Α.	Name of Candidate: Adrien Zacheriah Worf	
	Address: 305 Prairie Lane	
	Holcomb KS 67851	County: Finney
	State Senate	39 Districts
	Office Sought:	District:
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 20	· ·
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	310.35
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	1,054.65
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. Date	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemer and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class of the second	nderstand that the intentional
		GEC Form Rev, 2016

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Adrien	720	horial	h M	Inf
Aonen	Zac	nena	II V\	<i>t</i> UII

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
5/20/16	Legislative Victory Fund PO Box 1913 Topeka KS 66601-1914	Kansas Democratic Party		~			500.00
6/4/16	Lisa K. & James Vayda 14400 Sport of Kings Lane Wichita KS 67230			~			40.00
6/6/16	Finney County Central Committee PO Box 618 Garden City KS 67846	Finney County Democrats	~				250.00
6/20/16	J. Marc Cottrell PO Box 39 Meade KS 67864-0039	Petroleum Landman Oil & Gas Industry		~			200.00
6/30/16	Carole Geier 1125 Pririeview Garden City KS 67846	Artist Fine Arts Industry		~			200.00
7/9/16	Vincent & Doral J. Mancini PO Box 699 Sublette KS 67877			~			100.00
7/14/16	Lindy Duree 503 Sierra Court Dodge City KS 67801					~	25.00
7/18/16	Cindy Sundell-Guy 1043 N. Jefferson Wichita KS 67203					~	50.00
	Subtotal This Page		22.38	S. P. S.			1,365.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	1,365.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	1,365.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Δ	drien	720	hari	ah	١٨/.	orf
м	anen	/ AU	3116311	<i>a</i> , ,	vvi	

ï			~		
	Name	of	Cano	iidate '	١

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
6/10/16	Staples 2508 E. Kansas Ave. Garden City KS 67846	Campaign cards	89.94
7/14/16	Adrianna Beauleau 1014 Evans Garden City KS 67846	Reimbursement for meal supplies campaign meeting	38.54
7/18/16	A.Z. Worf 305 Prairie Lane Holcomb KS 67851	Reimbursement for campaign logo design	100.00
7/18/16	A.Z. Worf 305 Prairie Lane Holcomb KS 67851	Reimbursement for Campaign file box	81.87
	Subtotal This Page		310.35

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	310.35
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	310.35